:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10699559

Dec 26, 2024 - 13:16 (UTC)

In epoch 334,361 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1196684 - 0.019324866 ETH®
64.81 USD

2 1196685 - 0.019319674 ETH®
64.80 USD

3 1196686 - 0.019327298 ETH&®
64.82 USD

4 1196687 - 0.019317656 ETH®
64.79 USD

S 1196688 - 0.019361067 ETH®
64.94 USD

6 1196689 - 0.019360811 ETH&®
64.93 USD

7 1196690 - 0.019347676 ETH®
64.89 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/10699559
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/334361
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1196684
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1196685
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1196686
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1196687
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1196688
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1196689
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1196690

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1196691

1196692

1196693

1196694

1196695

1196696

1196697

1196698

1196699

Validator Id

464116

Amount

- 0.019332246
64.84 USD

- 0.019340677
64.87 USD

- 0.019327680
64.82 USD

- 0.019359034
64.93 USD

- 0.019322720
64.81 USD

- 0.019334342
64.85 USD

- 0.019346013
64.89 USD

- 0.019351960
64.91 USD

- 0.019361738
64.94 USD

Amount

+ 0.045839819
153.75 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1196691
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1196692
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1196693
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1196694
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1196695
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1196696
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1196697
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1196698
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1196699
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/464116

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



