



GENERATED AT 2025-02-18 23:57 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10699559

DATE & TIME Dec 26, 2024 · 13:16 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>334,361</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>1196684</u>	- 0.019324866 ETH � 64.81 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1196685</u>	- 0.019319674 ETH � 64.80 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1196686</u>	- 0.019327298 ETH � 64.82 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1196687</u>	- 0.019317656 ETH � 64.79 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1196688</u>	- 0.019361067 ETH � 64.94 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1196689</u>	- 0.019360811 ETH � 64.93 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1196690</u>	- 0.019347676 ETH � 64.89 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1196691</u>	- 0.019332246 ETH � 64.84 USD
9	<u>1196692</u>	- 0.019340677 ETH � 64.87 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1196693</u>	- 0.019327680 ETH � 64.82 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1196694</u>	- 0.019359034 ETH � 64.93 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1196695</u>	- 0.019322720 ETH � 64.81 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1196696</u>	- 0.019334342 ETH � 64.85 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1196697</u>	- 0.019346013 ETH � 64.89 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1196698</u>	- 0.019351960 ETH � 64.91 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1196699</u>	- 0.019361738 ETH � 64.94 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>464116</u>	+ 0.045839819 ETH � 153.75 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.